BSP-G MS BRASS CUTTING EXTRA THREAD LENGHT TAPS
BSP-G MS PIRINC ICIN EKSTRA DIS BOYLU KILAVUZLAR

BSP-G EXTRA LENGHT AND LIFE
BSP-G EXTRA UZUN BOY VE OMUR

Dimensions
BSP Pitch Code Boyutlar
G Hatve Kod oalxthreadx@shank
tamboyxdisboyux@sap

G 1/4" 19 FTG014MS 100x40x@11Tmm

G 3/8" 19 FTGO38MS 100x40x@12mm

G 1/2" 14 FTG012MS 100x45x@16mm

G 3/4" 14 FTG034MS 100x50x@20mm

G 1" 11 FTG100MS 120x60x@25mm

Type
Tip
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Specially designed for fittings industry with extra long teeth lenght which enables extra long tool life
Fittings sanayi icin 6zel tasarim kilavuz ekstra uzun dis boyu ile extra uzun takim émrd.

BSP-G OVERSIZE +0.05mm EXTRA LENGHT AND LIFE
BSP-G KAPLAMA PAYLI +0.05mm EXTRA UZUN BOY VE OMUR

Dimensions
BSP Pitch Code + Oversize Boyutlar
G Hatve Kod + Olcistii oalxthreadx@shank
tamboyxdisboyux@sap

G 1/4” +0.05 19 FTGO14MSK + 0.05mm 100x40xD11mm
G3/8” +0.05 19 FTGO038MSK + 0.05mm 100x40x@12mm

G 1/2” +0.05 14 FTGO12MSK + 0.05mm 100x45x@16mm

G 3/4" +0.05 14  FTG034MSK + 0.05mm 100x50x@20mm
G1”" +0.05 11 FTG100MSK + 0.05mm 120x60x@25mm

TvPe  Eyro
Tip

E 32,00

E  37.00

E  40.00

E 5800

E 113.00

Specially designed for fittings industry with extra long teeth lenght which enables extra long tool life
Fittings sanayi icin 6zel tasarim kilavuz ekstra uzun dis boyu ile extra uzun takim é6mrd.

BSP-G COLD FORMING (FLUTELESS) TAPS PIPE THREAD HSS-E = 1IN]
BSP-G OVALAMA (KANALSIZ) KILAVUZLAR HSS-E == U1V

BSP-G DIN5156 COLD FORMING / OVALAMA

BSP
G

G 1/8”
G 1/4”
G 3/8”
G 1/2"
G 3/4”

Pitch
Hatve

28
19
19
14
14

Code
Kod

KGO018CF345
KGO014CF345
KG038CF345
KGO012CF345
KG034CF345

Dimensions
Boyutlar

oalxthreadx@shank
tamboyxdisboyux@sap

90x18x@7mm

100x20x@11mm
100x22x@12mm
125x25x@16mm
140x28x@20mm

EURO !—ﬁm
—

95.00

118.00

165.00

214.00

240.00



